SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Revenue and Fiscal Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 129 by Senator Morris

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, after "through" change "(42)" to "(45)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 9, after "through" change "(42)" to "(45)"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 15, after "physician," delete "mid-level provider,"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, between lines 23 and 24, insert:
- 9 "(43) Glaucoma.
- 10 (44) Ocular hypertension.
- 11 (45) Mucopolysaccharidosis type I (MPS I)."